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Стадия Лист Листов

План этажа 3ЭП

16 630

18
 9

60

Гостиная

21,84 м2

Гараж

28,92 м2

Спальная 1

12,00 м2

Тамбур

2,97 м2

Холл

14,74 м2

Кухня

18,68 м2

Го
ст

ев
ой

 с
/у

2,
51

 м
2

Спальная 2

16,28 м2

Спальная 3

14,11 м2

Сауна

3,97 м2

Котельная

9,52 м2

Спальная 4

14,80 м2

Прихожая

7,19 м2

Крыльцо

4,68 м2

1,40 м2

Терраса

14,13 м2

4,24 м2

С/у

5,40 м2

№

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Наименование

Тамбур

Прихожая

Холл

Гостиная

Кухня

Котельная

Гостевой с/у

Сауна

С/у

Спальная 1

Спальная 2

Спальная 3

Спальная 4

Гараж

Крыльцо

Терраса

Общая
площадь

2,97

7,19

14,74

21,84

18,68

9,52

2,51

3,97

5,40

12,00

16,28

14,11

14,80

28,92

4,98

14,27

192,18 м²

Коэф

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,30

0,30

Площадь с
коэф

2,97

7,19

14,74

21,84

18,68

9,52

2,51

3,97

5,40

12,00

16,28

14,11

14,80

28,92

1,40

4,24

178,57 м²

Экспликация помещенийПлан этажа


